
•	 Robust load capacity – perfect for  
sit-on-tops, singles or tandems 

•	 Powder coated steel construction for 
superior boat security 

•	 Foam pads cradle and protect your 
watercraft during transport

•	 Universal hardware works with ROLA 
and most other crossbars

•	 Premium heavy-duty straps and  
bow/stern tie-downs included

•	 Multi-pivot rubber saddle system 
adjusts and conforms to almost any 
kayak shape and size for a custom-
ized, secure fit every time

•	 Pivoting saddles make loading and 
unloading watercraft a total breeze

•	 Durable powder coated steel resists 
the elements

•	 Universal hardware works with ROLA 
and most other crossbars

•	 Premium heavy-duty straps and bow/
stern tie-downs included

•	 125 lbs. capacity per set

•	 Secures directly to any wall of your 
garage or shed (mounting  
hardware included)

•	 Soft foam covers gently “cradle” and 
protect your kayak during storage

•	 Smart, swing-arm design folds up and 
away when not in use

•	 Perfect for sit-on-tops, singles or  
tandems

•	 Powder coat finish to resist water, dust, 
and scratches; mount inside or out

•	 Integrated storage hooks keep  
paddles in their place

Folds up when 
  not in use!

59912 59913 59914

On the car or in the 
garage – your kayak stays 
safe with ROLA®!

J-RAC™ 
KAYAK CARRIER

HULL-HAULER™ 
KAYAK CARRIER

HULL-HUGGER™ 
GARAGE STORAGE UNIT
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CARGO MANAGEMENT

BIKE CARRIERS
ROLA® TX™ Bike Carriers 
ROLA NV2™ Bike Carrier
Reese® Explore Q-Slot™ Bike Carriers
Reese® Explore SportWing® Bike Carriers
Reese® Explore 4-Bike Carrier
Reese® Explore Eclipse™ Bike Carrier
Pro Series™ Duette™ Trunk Mounted Bike Carrier
Reese® Explore Bike Rack Trunk Mount
Pro Series™ Axis 3™ Trunk Mounted Bike Carrier
ROLA® Canyon™ Roof Top Bike Carrier 
ROLA® Dart™ Bike Clip 
Pro Series™ Sports Bike Adapter
ROLA® Aluminum Shank Adapter
ROLA® PinHead™ Hitch Pin

CARGO CARRIERS
ROLA® Dart™ Cargo Carrier 
ROLA® Vortex™ Cargo Carrier
ROLA® Rambler™ Cargo Carrier
ROLA® Adventure System™

ROLA® Packer™ Pro Cargo Carrier
ROLA® Flathead™ Pro Cargo Carrier
Pro Series™ Mule™ Cargo Carriers
Reese® Explore Solo™ Cargo Carrier
Reese® Explore Strongarm™ Carrier
Pro Series™ Axis™ Cargo Carriers 
Reese® Explore Cargo Tray Steel Hitch Mount
ROLA® Vortex™ Rooftop Cargo Carrier
Pro Series™ Big Sky™ Roof Top Cargo Carrier
Reese® Explore Cargo Basket Roof Top

CARGO BOXES
Pro Series™ Bullet Box™ Cargo Box
ROLA® Pinhead™ Hitch Pin
ROLA® / Reese® Explore Cargo Nets
ROLA® Light Kits

CARGO BAGS
ROLA® Wallaroo™ Expandable Cargo Bag
Reese® Explore  Amigo™ Cargo Bag
ROLA® Tuffbak™ Luggage Carrier 
ROLA® Platypus™ Roof Top Cargo Bag
Pro Series™ Turtle™ Roof Top Cargo Bag
Pro Series™ Guardian™ Roof Top Cargo Bag
Reese® Explore Cargo Bag Rainproof Rooftop
ROLA® M.O.V.E.™ Organizers

TRUCK & VAN RACK SYSTEMS
ROLA® Truck Bed Rack
ROLA® T3 Truck Bed Rack 
ROLA® V2 & V3 Van Rack Systems
ROLA® Conduit Kit
ROLA® Top Rail Kit
ROLA® Load Stops
ROLA® Tie-Down & EyeboltKits
ROLA® Movable Anchor Point
ROLA® Tool Rack
ROLA® Trimmer Rack
ROLA® J-Rac™ Kayak Carrier
ROLA® Hull-Hauler™ Kayak Carrier
ROLA® Hull-Hugger™ Garage Storage Unit
ROLA® Service & Strap Kits

ROOF RACKS
ROLA® Universal and Custom Crossbars
ROLA® Track-Mount Crossbar System
ROLA® Direct/Track Mount Crossbar Kits
ROLA® Direct-Mount Kits
Crossbars Fit Guide

SECURING
Automotive Ratchet Tie Downs / Fat Strap™ Bungee Cords
Carabiner Bungee Cords / Triple Strength Bungee Cords / 
Bungee Cords
Tarp Straps / Light Duty Lashing Strap / Trailering Tie Downs / 
Tow Straps
Titan and Titan Max Grip Ratchet Tie Downs
Fulton® Marine Tie Downs 

NETS, CARGO BARS, INTERIOR ORGANIZERS AND 
VEHICLE PROTECTION
Tailgate Nets / Truck Nets
Universal Pet Barriers 

REPLACEMENT PARTS
Accessories / Replacement Parts / Service Kits
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TX™BIKE CARRIERS
•	 Anti-sway rollers reduce bike movement during travel
•	 Tilts down (even with bikes loaded) for rear of vehicle access; arms fold down 

when not in use
•	 Integrated, retractable cable lock offers improved bike security
•	 Patented flip shank fits 1-1/4” and 2” receivers

Part No. Description Packaging

59400 TX-102, 2 Bike Carrier Display Box
59403 TX-103, 3 Bike Carrier Display Box
59401 TX-104, 4 Bike Carrier Display Box

Flip Shank 
59403

Flip Shank 
59400

Fits 2" 
Receivers

59401

Anti Sway Cradles Built in Cable Lock

Tilts for Car Access Flip Shank fits 1-1/4"
and 2" Receivers

NV2™ BIKE CARRIER
•	 Adjustable design accommodates both adult and children’s bike sizes
•	 Designed to carry bikes by the wheels and not the frame
•	 Lightweight, durable aluminum support arms
•	 Support arms utilize multiple pivot points; stows upright for travel, extends to 

load bikes and folds flat for rear of vehicle access
•	 Foam pads protect bike frame and rims �
•	 Carries up to two bikes
•	 Patented flip shank fits 1-1/4” and 2” receivers

Part No. Description Packaging

59508† NV2™ Bike Carrier Display Box

Adjustable Cradles Moveable Arms Flip Shank Fits 1-1/4" 
and 2" Receivers

59608†
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BIKE CARRIERS



Q-SLOT™ BIKE CARRIERS
•	 Adjustable design accommodates both adult and children’s bike sizes
•	 Padded contact points secure bikes safely without damage to the frame
•	 Vertical stabilizer bar folds for easy storage; tilts forward, allowing rear bike 

access
•	 Rise shank – extra ground clearance for low riding cars
•	 Durable powder coat finish resists the elements, scratches and rust
•	 Versatile design fits both 1-1/4" and 2" receivers

Part No. Description Packaging

63134 Q-Slot™ 2 Bike Carrier Display Box
63138 Q-Slot™ 4 Bike Carrier Display Box

2 Bike Folded

Post Tilts for 
Bike Access

SPORTWING™ BIKE CARRIERS
•	 Engineered to carry bikes by the wheels and not the frame
•	 Adjustable design accommodates both adult and children’s bike sizes
•	 Lightweight, durable aluminum support arms, quick-release cradle and wheel 

straps reduce sway during travel
•	 Powder coated steel shank and adapter

Part No. Description Packaging

5801200† Sportwing™ 2 Bike Carrier, 100 lb. Weight Capacity Display Box
1370400† Sportwing™ 4 Bike Carrier, 160 lb. Weight Capacity Display Box
1370800† 2 Bike 1-1/4" Accessory Shank Receiver for the 5801200 & 1370100 Display Box

63134 
2 Bike

63138 
4 Bike

5801200† 
2 Bike

1370400† 
4 Bike

Adds 4" of Clearance

1370800†

4 Bike - Telescopes for Easy Loading
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BIKE CARRIERS



4-BIKE CARRIER
•	 Narrow arms accommodate more bike styles and sizes
•	 Smart, swing-arm design tilts forward allowing rear vehicle access arms can be 

removed for compact storage
•	 Versatile design fits both 1-1/4" and 2" receivers

Part No. Description Packaging

63144 4-Bike Carrier Display Box

Tilts for Access  
to Vehicle

63144

ECLIPSE™ BIKE CARRIER
•	 Accommodates most bike styles and sizes
•	 Smart, swing-arm design tilts forward allowing rear vehicle access
•	 Padded cradles secure bikes protecting the frame
•	 Smart hook and loop strap design offers superior support and promotes quick 

and easy loading & unloading
•	 Integrated rear reflector for nighttime visibility
•	 Fits 1-1/4" receivers (4-bike model fits 2" receivers)

Part No. Description Packaging

63120 Eclipse™ 2 Bike Carrier, Fits 1-1/4" Receiver Display Box
63123 Eclipse™ 3 Bike, Carrier Fits 1-1/4" or 2"  Receiver Display Box
63124 Eclipse™ 4 Bike, Carrier Fits 2"  Receiver Display Box

63123 Has Flip Shank 
Fits 1-1/4" or 2" Receivers

Patented.

63120 
2 Bike

63124 
4 Bike

63123 
3 Bike
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DUETTE™ TRUNK MOUNTED BIKE CARRIER
•	 Adjustable height & fit settings ensure a proper and secure fit  

to most models – even spoiler cars, suvs, and crossovers
•	 Padded arms and cushioned cradles protect both your vehicle and bikes
•	 Compression knobs eliminate shifting during transport
•	 Integrated rear reflector for nighttime visibility

Part No. Description Packaging

63139† Duette™ 3 Bike Carrier Display Box

CANYON™ BIKE CARRIER
•	 No contact to the bike frame; perfect for road bikes, mountain bikes--anything 

with standard fork-mount wheels
•	 Track design for fore/aft adjustability; works with children’s and adult bikes up to 

50” long from front fork to center of rear wheel
•	 Universal clamping design fits ROLA®, OEM and other aftermarket roof racks
•	 Removable bushings accommodate small (5mm) and large (9mm) bike skewers
•	 Rugged, lightweight aluminum construction—serious brawn without the bulk

Part No. Description Packaging

59404 Canyon™ Fork Mounted Roof Top Bike Carrier Display Box

Quick Release Lever Fits Wheels up to 3" Wide Works with Disc Brakes

63139†

59404

1392900G

AXIS 3™ TRUNK MOUNTED BIKE CARRIER
•	 Adjustable 3 bike trunk mount carrier
•	 Fits most cars ,minivans and SUVs
•	 Folds flat for storage when not in use
•	 High density foam pads and cushioned cradles you protect  

your bike and vehicle

Part No. Description Packaging

1390300 Reese Explorer Axis 3™ 3 Bike Carrier Display Box
1370600† Pro Series Axis 3™ 3 Bike Carrier Display Box

BIKE RACK TRUNK MOUNT
•	 Fits on most cars, mini vans and SUVs
•	 Lightweight aluminum frame
•	 Holds 2 bikes
•	 Folds flat for storage when not in use
•	 High density foam pads protect vehicle

Part No. Description Packaging

1392900G Bike Rack 2 Bike Trunk Mount Display Box

1390300
1370600†

NEW!

NEW!
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DART™ FORK MOUNTED BIKE CLIP 
•	 Works like a charm with your Dart™, Vortex,™ or Rambler™ hitch basket
•	 Fork mounted bike clip

Part No. Description Packaging

59904 Dart™ Bike Mounting Adapter Kit Display Box

59904

BETTY BAR™ BIKE ADAPTER  
•	 Installs to your seat post and stem to make any bike transportable

Part No. Description Packaging

6145 Betty Bar™ Bike Adapter Clamshell

6145

ALUMINUM SHANK ADAPTER  
•	 1-1/4" to 2" Adapter for 59530

Part No. Description Packaging

59916 Aluminum Shank Adapter Bag w/Label

59916

PINHEAD™ HITCH PIN  
•	 M12 Lock Pin for 59530

Part No. Description Packaging

59915 PinHead™ Hitch Pin Bag w/Label

59915
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THE DART™ CARGO CARRIER
•	 Robust 450 lbs. capacity 54" x 23" x 5-1/4" platform
•	 Ideal for bikes or extra gear
•	 Signature skid and side plates are constructed of rugged, high-impact abs and 

include built-in license plate relocation holes
•	 Rise shank design elevates cargo for improved ground clearance

Part No. Description Packaging

59550 The Dart™ Hitch Mount Basket Display Box
59516 Waterproof LED Lights Display Box
20174 Waterproof Incandescent Lights Display Box
59904 Dart™ Bike Mounting Adapter Kit Display Box
59531 Cargo Carrier Reflector Kit Display Box

Reflector Kit Included!

59550

Carries Gear Carries Bikes 
(Optional bike clip 59904  

not included)

Folds Up When Not In Use Optional Brake, Turn & 
Running LED Light Kits 

59516

Optional Brake, Turn & 
Running Incandescent 

Light Kits 20174

THE VORTEX™ CARGO CARRIER
•	 600 lbs. capacity (300 lbs. on 1-1/4" receiver model) on 56" x 23" platform: 

ideal for bikes or extra gear,
•	 5-1/4" siderails keep your gear in place
•	 Rise shank design elevates cargo for improved ground clearance
•	 Convenient attachment points for relocating vehicle license plate
•	 Durable rought coat finish resists scratches and rust

Part No. Description Packaging

59502 The Vortex™ Cargo Carrier, Fits 2" Receivers, 600 lbs. Capacity Display Box
59507 The Vortex™ Cargo Carrier, Fits 1-1/4" Receivers, 300 lbs. Capacity Display Box
59531 Cargo Carrier Reflector Kit Display Box

Carries Bikes 
(optional bike clip 59904  

not included)

THE RAMBLER™ CARGO CARRIER
•	 500 lbs. capacity on 60" x 24" platform (300 lbs. capacity on  

48" x 20" platform) ideal for bikes or gear
•	 5.5" side rails keep cargo secure and in place
•	 Smart, rugged mesh floors make clean-up quick and easy
•	 Rise shank design elevates cargo for improved ground clearance
•	 Durable power coat finish resists the elements, scratches, and rust
•	 1-1/4" and 2" receiver models available

Part 
No. Description Packaging

63152 The Rambler™ Cargo Carrier, 1 pc. Fits 2" Receivers, 500 lbs. Capacity, 60"x 24" Display Box
63153 The Rambler™ Cargo Carrier, 2 pc. Fits 2" Receivers, 500 lbs. Capacity, 60"x 24" Display Box
63154 The Rambler™ Cargo Carrier, 1 pc. Fits 1-1/4" Receivers, 300 lbs. Capacity, 48"x 20" Display Box
63155 The Rambler™ Cargo Carrier, 2 pc. Fits 1-1/4" Receivers, 300 lbs. Capacity, 48"x 20" Display Box
59531 Cargo Carrier Reflector Kit Display Box

59904 59531

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!
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THE PACKER™ PRO CARGO CARRIER
•	 Robust 500 lbs. capacity on a 60” x 20” platform: ideal for camping, tailgating, 

or weekend getaways
•	 3” siderails keep your coolers, bags, and other cargo secure and in place: 

includes holes for attaching bungee cords or cargo nets
•	 Smart, rugged mesh floors make clean-up quick and easy
•	 Durable powder coat finish resists the elements, scratches, and rust

Part No. Description Packaging

59530 The Packer™ Pro Cargo Carrier, Fits 1-1/4" Receiver Mount w/2" Adapter, 
includes 1/2" & 5/8" pins & clips

Display Box

6504 Incandescent Light Kit Display Box

59530

THE FLATHEAD™ CARGO CARRIER
•	 Constructed of feather-light, durable polypropylene and weighing a mere 35 lbs., 

it’s one of the lightest full-size carriers on the market
•	 400 lbs. capacity on a 53” x 19” platform: ideal for coolers, bags, or extra gear
•	 Swing-arm model allows the carrier to be folded upright for easy parking and 

maneuvering when not in use
•	 Rise shank design elevates cargo for improved ground clearance
•	 Convenient 2-piece construction bolts together in minutes

Part No. Description Packaging

59500† The FlatHead™ Cargo Carrier, Fits 2" Receiver Display Box
6504 Incandescent Light Kit Display Box

59500†

59110 
Tilt Version

THE ADVENTURE SYSTEM™

•	 Shoulders a robust 250 lbs. load capacity (150 lbs. capacity for 1-1/4"  
stationary model)

•	 Removable cargo pod fits perfectly into the hitch-mounted carrier and measures 
54" x 30" x 22.5"; instantly adds over 13 cubic feet of added cargo space

•	 Carrier can be used without the cargo pod; ideal for coolers, bags or extra gear 
•	 Tilt model folds upright for easy parking and maneuvering when not in use  
•	 Swing-arm model allows rear of vehicle access without removing the carrier 
•	 Keyed locks and weather resistant construction 
•	 Convenient, fully-functioning taillights built in to the carrier; work with or without 

cargo pod in place

Part No. Description Packaging

59108 The Adventure System™, Stationary Non-Tilt, Non-Swing, Fits 1-1/4" Hitches Display Box
59109 The Adventure System™, Swing-Away, Fits 2" Hitches Display Box
59110 The Adventure System™, Tilt, Fits 2" Hitches Display Box
10184 1-1/4" Assembly for Adventure System Boxed
10186 2" Tilt Up Assembly for Adventure System™ Boxed
10188 The Adventure System™, Includes Tray w/Lights & Pod Boxed
10421 2" Swing Away Assembly for Adventure System™, 250 lbs. Capacity Boxed

59108 

59110 
Swing-Away Version

6504
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THE MULE™ CARGO CARRIER
•	 300 lbs. capacity on a 48" x 32"platform; designed to  

accommodate heavy wheeled products, including mobility scooters,  
lawn & snow equipment, and more

•	 Available with the ramp included or purchase the ramp separately if you  
only need the basket!

•	 7" side rails keep your cargo secure and in place until you say so
•	 Powder coat finish resists the elements, scratches, and rust
•	 Quick & Easy assembly; comes ready-to-assemble

Part No. Description Packaging

5801600† The Mule™ Cargo Carrier, Basket & Ramp Combo Display Box
5800200† The Mule™ Cargo Carrier, Basket Only Display Box
5800300† The Mule™ Cargo Carrier, Ramp Only Display Box

Ramp Swings Up

THE SOLO™ CARGO CARRIER
•	 400 lbs. capacity on a 48" x 32" platform; ideal for coolers, bags, generators, 

lawn equipment, or extra gear
•	 3" side rails keep cargo secure and in place; includes holes for attaching  

bungee cords or cargo nets
•	 Smart, rugged mesh floors make clean-up quick and easy
•	 Durable powder coat finish resists the elements, scratches, and rust
•	 Additional accessories available – visit us online for more details
•	 Fits 2" square receivers
•	 Ramp length 4’ (2’ when folded)

Part No. Description Packaging

1040100 The Solo™ Cargo Carrier Display Box
1040200 Ramp for Solo™ Cargo Carrier Display Box

1040200
Optional bi-fold ramp 
makes loading and 
unloading wheeled 

cargo a breeze!

THE STRONGARM™ CARGO CARRIER
•	 500 lbs. capacity on a 48" x 20" platform; ideal for coolers, bags, or anything 

else that can be loaded up and strapped down
•	 Swing-arm design allows the carrier to be folded upright for easy  

parking and maneuvering when not in use
•	 3” side rails keep cargo secure and in place
•	 Powder coat finish resists the elements, scratches, and rust
•	 Fits 2" receivers
•	 Light kit #6504 available

Part No. Description Packaging

6502 StrongArm™ Folding Cargo Carrier for 2" Sq. Receivers, 20" x 48" 
Platform

Display Box

6504 Incandescent Light Kit Display Box

5801600†

1040100

6502

6504
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THE AXIS™ CARGO CARRIER
•	 500 lbs. capacity on a 48” x 20” platform (60” x 20” for 2” Receiver  

model); ideal for coolers, bags, or extra gear
•	 Smart “Axis” design; adjustable fore and aft shank for efficient load distribution 

and carrier placement
•	 3” side rails keep cargo secure and in place; include holes for attaching bungee 

cords or cargo nets
•	 Mesh floors make clean-up quick and easy
•	 Rise shank design elevates cargo for maximum ground clearance
•	 Powder coat finish resists the elements, scratches, and rust
•	 1-1/4” and 2” Receiver models available

Part No. Description Packaging

6500† The Axis™ Cargo Carrier, Fits 1-1/4" Receivers, 300 lbs. Capacity Display Box
6501† The Axis™ Cargo Carrier, Fits 2" Receivers, 500 lbs. Capacity Display Box
6955† Optional Rail Kit Display Box
6504 Incandescent Light Kit Display Box

6500†

6955†

THE VORTEX™ CARGO CARRIER
•	 48” x 37-1/2” x 5” (inside dimensions) 
•	 Rugged construction; assembles in minutes 
•	 Custom-fit fairing to improve aerodynamics and reduce wind noise 
•	 Universal mounting hardware accommodates round, square, and factory roof 

racks 
•	 Powder coat finish resists the elements, scratches, and rust
•	 Weighs only 38 lbs. (including mounting hardware)
•	 18-3/4” extension can maximize your rooftop cargo space (sold separately)

Part No. Description Packaging

59504 The Vortex™ Cargo Carrier, Fits 1-1/4" Receivers, 300 lbs. Capacity Display Box
59505 The Vortex™ Roof Top Cargo Carrier Extension Display Box

59504

59505

THE BIG SKY™ CARGO CARRIER
•	 44” x 35” x 4-1/4” (inside dimensions) 
•	 Rugged construction with water resistant joint covers for  

years of gear-up-and-go
•	 Equipped with a custom-fit fairing to improve aerodynamics and reduce  

wind noise 
•	 Universal mounting hardware accommodates round, square, and factory  

roof racks 
•	 Powder coat finish resists the elements, scratches, and rust

Part No. Description Packaging

63156† Pro Series Big Sky™ Roof Top Cargo Carrier Display Box
1391300 Reese Explorer Cargo Basket Display Box

63156†
1391300

CARGO TRAY STEEL HITCH MOUNT
•	 300 lbs. capacity on a 60” x 20” x 2.5”
•	 Mesh floor makes clean up quick and easy
•	 Fits 1.25” or 2”. receiver with included adapter

Part No. Description Packaging

1041500 Cargo Tray Steel Hitch Mount Display Box
6504 Incandescent Light Kit Display Box

1041500

6504

NEW!

NEW!
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THE BULLET BOX™ CARGO CARRIER
•	 Instantly adds 13 cubic feet of storage to your vehicle  

(72” x 24” x 17”); holds up to 110 lbs. of gear
•	 Pebble finish resists scratches and withstands extreme temperatures and 

weather conditions
•	 Keyed lock and weather-tight protection
•	 Substantial 16” opening with stay-open hinges for easy loading and unloading 

(opens from passenger side)
•	 Universal mounting system works with most roof racks; fits crossbar spacing 

from 26-3/4” to 37-1/2” 
•	 Ships pre-assembled

Part No. Description Packaging

63150 The Bullet Box™ Cargo Carrier Display Box

PINHEAD™ HITCH PIN  
•	 M12 threaded anti-rattle pin

Part No. Description Packaging

59915 PinHead™ Hitch Pin Bag w/Label59915

LIGHT KITS 
•	 Ideal upgrade for The Dart, Vortex, And Rambler Cargo Carriers

Part No. Description Packaging

59516 LED Light Kit Display Box
20174 Incandescent Light Kit Display Box

59516 20174

LIGHT KIT 
•	 Deal upgrade for the Packer Pro, Axis, and Strong Arm Cargo Carriers
•	 Includes lighted license plate relocation bracket

Part No. Description Packaging

6504 Incandescent Light Kit Display Box6504

63150

CARGO NETS 
•	 Ideal for All Roof & Hitch Mounted Cargo Carriers

Part No. Description Packaging

7330† Cargo Net, Straps w/Composite Hooks Bag w/Label
1393700 Reese Explorer Cargo Net, 36"X48" Display Box
59200 Cargo Net, 36" x 48" Clamshell

7330†

59200

1393700

NEW!

RATCHETING CARGO BAR  
•	 Expands from 40" to 70"

Part No. Description Packaging

1390600 Ratcheting Cargo Bar 40" to 70" Boxed
1390600
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WALLAROO™ CARGO BAG
•	 Expands from 9-1/2" to 11-1/2" cubic feet (48” x 19” x 18” to 48” x 19” x 22”); 

perfect for luggage, camping gear, or anything else you need to bring along  
for the trip 

•	 Six-strap system keeps the bag firmly in place until you  
say so 

•	 Weather-resistant construction and sonically sealed seams
•	 Two interior pockets for smaller items help keep you organized
•	 Fits hitch-mounted cargo carriers 60” x 24” and up
•	 Folds up for easy storage when not in use

Part No. Description Packaging

59102 Wallaroo™ Cargo Carrier Bag Display Box

THE TUFFBAK™ CARGO BAG
•	 Adds 20 cubic feet (59” x 24” x 24”) of awesome, outside-the-vehicle storage; 

perfect for luggage, camping gear, or extra gear 
•	 Weather-resistant construction, concealed zipper, and sonically sealed seams
•	 Six-strap system keeps everything in place
•	 Fits hitch-mounted cargo carriers 60” x 24” and up
•	 Folds up for easy storage when not in use

Part No. Description Packaging

59119 Tuffbak™ Cargo Carrier Bag Display Box

AMIGO™ CARGO BAG
•	 Adds 15 cubic feet (59” x 18.5” x 24”) of storage space 
•	 Weather-resistant construction and six integrated tie-down straps 
•	 Fits hitch-mounted cargo carriers 59” x 18.5” and up
•	 Folds up for easy storage when not in use

Part No. Description Packaging

63604 Amigo™ Cargo Carrier Display Box

PLATYPUS® ROOF TOP CARGO BAG
•	 Adds a maximum 15 cubic feet of cargo space up top
•	 Expands  from 39” x 33” x 14” to 39” x 33” x 18”; from 10 to 15 cubic feet 
•	 Weather-resistant construction 
•	 Cinching system and 8-point strap design keep everything in place

Part No. Description Packaging

59100 Platypus® Expandable Roof Top Cargo Bag Display Box

59102

63604

59119

59100
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TURTLE™ CARGO BAG
•	 Adds 15 Cubic feet (59” x 18.5” x 24”) of storage space  

so you can take it all with you
•	 Rugged, weather-resistant construction and six integrated tie-down straps
•	 Fits most rooftop cargo baskets 
•	 Folds up for easy storage when not in use

Part No. Description Packaging

63605† Turtle™ Cargo Bag Display Box

GUARDIAN™ CARGO BAG
•	 Adds 12.5 cubic feet (Size: 37” x 32.5” x 18”) of cargo space 
•	 Weather-resistant construction and eight integrated tie-down straps
•	 Fits most rooftop cargo baskets (looks especially nice in a ROLA rooftop basket)

Part No. Description Packaging

63606† Guardian™ Cargo Bag Display Box

63606†

63605†

M.O.V.E.™ ORGANIZERS  
•	 Removable trunk organizers; ideal for groceries, travel accessories, sports 

equipment, and more-- brings instant organization to any trunk or cargo space 
•	 Rigid, non-slip base prevents sliding during sudden stops or fast cornering
•	 Moveable interior dividers, sturdy handles, and exterior mesh pockets add con-

venience and limitless storage options
•	 Dimensions: 25” or 38” x 15” x 7” 
•	 Folds flat & clips closed in seconds for easy storage

Part No. Description Packaging

59000 M.O.V.E™ Interior Organizer, 25” x 15” x 7” Display Box
59001 M.O.V.E™ Interior Organizer, 38” x 15” x 7” Display Box

59000

59001

CARGO BAG RAINPROOF ROOFTOP
•	 Ads 15 cubic feet (38” x 18” x 18”) of cargo spae
•	 Constructed with premium quality rainproof material
•	 Easily attaches to permanent roof racks
•	 Installation straps included
•	 Storage bag included

Part No. Description Packaging

1041100 Cargo Bag Rainproof Rooftop Display Box

1041100 NEW!
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TRUCK BED RACK 
•	 Kit includes crossbars w/63” maximum width, locking end caps, 2 sets of 

upright supports and installation hardware
•	 Quick & easy no-drill installation
•	 Rugged, lightweight aluminum construction; 
•	 Powder coated black uprights and stainless steel hardware to resist the  

elements, scratches, and rust
•	 Adjustable fore and aft; customizable placement perfect for whatever you need  

to haul
•	 Rubber buffer strips protect load from damage
•	 Anti-theft features for peace of mind; lockable covers and accessory channel
•	 Compatible with most standard truck beds

Part No. Description Packaging

59742 Truck Bed Rack, Removable Rack Box w/Label

T3 TRUCK BED RACK
•	 Rugged, lightweight aluminum construction
•	 Powder coated black uprights and stainless steel hardware to resist the  

elements, scratches, and rust
•	 Anti-theft features for peace of mind; locking covers for crossbar accessory 

channel and locking knobs for slide feature
•	 Rubber buffer strips protect load from damage
•	 Kit includes crossbars w/63” maximum width, locking end caps, 2 sets of 

upright supports and installation hardware
•	 Designed specifically for the Nissan Titan, Toyota Tundra, and Toyota Tacoma 

bedrail systems

Part No. Description Packaging

59799 T3 Truck Bed Rack, Removable Rack Box w/Label
59905 Replacement Part, Locking Knob for Truck Rack 59799 	Bag w/Label

V2 & V3 VAN RACK SYSTEMS
•	 Heavy gauge steel construction; perfect for heavy duty and commercial use
•	 2 and 3-bar model options (additional bars available – P/N 59621)
•	 Fits most vans with rain gutters; telescopic bars adjust from 37” to 62” to create 

the perfect fit
•	 Powder coated, hammered finish resists the elements, scratches, and rust
•	 Load capacity 300 lbs. for the V2 & 450 lbs. for the V3

Part No. Description Packaging

59621 V1 Universal 1 Bar Van Rack Box w/Label
59622 V2 Universal 2 Bar Van Rack Box w/Label
59623 V3 Universal 3 Bar Van Rack Box w/Label

59742

59799

V2 
59622

V3 
59623

59905

NEW!
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CONDUIT KIT
•	 Universal design works with most other truck racks 
•	 Rugged, lightweight powder coated aluminum door and end cap
•	 Stainless steel U-bolts and hardware
•	 For use with 6” sch 40 or 80 PVC pipe (not included)
•	 Door features spring-loaded latch and rubber gasket for increased weather 

resistance
•	 Simple, intuitive design for easy, no-drill assembly and installation right out of the 

box

Part No. Description

59797 Conduit Kit Truck Bed Rack Accessory, (Requires 6" Diameter PVC Plastic Pipe)

TOP RAIL KIT
•	 Universal design works with ROLA and most other truck racks
•	 Extends your ROLA Truck Rack over your truck’s cab for hauling the extra-long 

stuff without damage to your roof
•	 Rugged, lightweight anodized aluminum construction
•	 Powder coat finish and stainless steel hardware to resist the elements and 

scratches 
•	 Simple, intuitive design for easy, no-drill assembly and installation right out of  

the box

Part No. Description

59798 Top Rail Kit Truck Bed Rack Accessory

Shown with a  
ROLA Truck Bed Rack –  

not included

59797

59798
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LOAD STOPS
•	 Constructed from rugged, lightweight anodized aluminum  

perfect for lumber, ladders, or anything else you need to load up and secure
•	 Powder coated to resist the elements 
•	 Universal design; works with most crossbars equipped with accessory 

T-channel, including ROLA Truck Racks, Roof Racks, and Crossbars
•	 Durable lock-down knobs and stainless steel hardware included

Part No. Description Packaging

59794 Load Stop Kit Truck Bed Rack Accessory Box w/Label

TIE-DOWN & EYEBOLT KITS
•	 Both kits sold as a set of 4
•	 Powder coated to resist the elements 
•	 Universal design works with ROLA Truck Racks or Crossbars as well or most 

other crossbars - just slide ‘em on and lock ‘em down
•	 Stainless steel hardware included 
•	 Simple, intuitive design for easy installation right out of the box

Part No. Description

59795 Tie Down Kit Truck Bed Rack Accessory, Aluminum
59796 Tie Down Kit Truck Bed Rack Accessory, Steel

59794

59795
59796

Constructed from rugged, 
lightweight aluminum—perfect  

for lighter loads

Constructed from tough-as-
nails alloy steel—perfect for 
tying down the heavy stuff!

TOOL RACK
•	 Safely holds up to six straight-handle tools; perfect for shovels, rakes, brooms, 

and more
•	 Durable powder coated steel resists the elements
•	 Universal design mounts directly to most truck beds or trailers
•	 Works with ROLA Top Rail Kit (PN: 59798)
•	 Rubber grommets protect and hold tools in place during transport

Part No. Description

59792 Tool Rack Truck Bed Rack Accessory

TRIMMER RACK
•	 Safely holds up to two full-size trimmers; heavy-duty bail pin closures ensure 

trimmers stay put during transport
•	 Durable powder coated steel resists the elements
•	 Universal design mounts directly to most truck beds or trailers
•	 Works with ROLA Top Rail Kit (PN: 59798)

Part No. Description

59793 Truck Bed Rack Accessory, Trimmer Rack Kit

MOVABLE ANCHOR POINT
•	 Safe and secure tie down attachment with no drilling of truck
•	 Fits all trucks with or without bedliners
•	 Corrosion resistant

Part No. Description

9250900 Anchor Point - Chrome
9251800 Anchor Point - Chrome
9252200 Anchor Point, fits all Chevrolet/GMC Silverado/Sierra, 1994-Current Dodge RAMNEW!

9250900 9251800 9252200

I-17

C
A

R
G

O
 M

A
N

A
G

E
M

E
N

T

www.cequentgroup.com 	 ©2015 Cequent Performance Products, Inc.  P/N 98929-2016  Rev. A.  11/15 for 2016

† = Available while supply lasts.

TRUCK RACK SYSTEMS



J-RAC™ KAYAK CARRIER
•	 Robust load capacity – perfect for sit-on-tops, singles or tandems 
•	 Powder coated steel construction for superior boat security 
•	 Foam pads cradle and protect your watercraft during transport
•	 Universal hardware works with ROLA and most other crossbars
•	 Premium heavy-duty straps and bow/stern tie-downs included

Part No. Description

59912 J-Rac™ J Style Kayak Carrier

HULL-HAULER™KAYAK CARRIER
•	 Multi-pivot rubber saddle system adjusts and conforms to almost any kayak 

shape and size for a customized, secure fit every time
•	 Pivoting saddles make loading and unloading watercraft a total breeze
•	 Durable powder coated steel resists the elements
•	 Universal hardware works with ROLA and most other crossbars
•	 Premium heavy-duty straps and bow/stern tie-downs included

Part No. Description

59913 Hull-Hauler™ Universal, Multi-Pivot Water Craft Carrier

HULL-HUGGER™GARAGE STORAGE UNIT
•	 125 lbs. capacity per set
•	 Secures directly to any wall of your garage or shed (mounting  

hardware included)
•	 Soft foam covers gently “cradle” and protect your kayak during storage
•	 Smart, swing-arm design folds up and away when not in use
•	 Perfect for sit-on-tops, singles or tandems
•	 Powder coat finish to resist water, scratches, and dust; mount inside or out
•	 Integrated storage hooks keep paddles in their place

Part No. Description

59914 Hull-Hugger™ Folding Kayak Rack, Wall Mount Storage

Folds up when 
  not in use!

Integrated 
Paddle-Grabber

SERVICE & STRAP KITS
Part No. Description Packaging

59204 Lashing strap design for luggage or light duty carrying & securing needs Clamshell 
59300 Replacement Part, Boat Tie Down Kit for #59912, #59913 N/A
59301 Replacement Part, Bottom Mounting Bracket for #59912 N/A
59302 Replacement Part, Pivot Knob Assembly for #59913 N/A
59309 Replacement Part, 9’ Foot Strap Kit for #59912, #59913 N/A
59313 Replacement Part, 13’ Foot Strap Kit for #59912, #59913 N/A

59912

59913

59914

59300

59301 59302
59204

59309
59313

NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
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RBU SERIES UNIVERSAL ROOF RACK
Built from super rugged, lightweight aluminum and expertly engineered  
for optimal aerodynamics to cut down on drag and wind noise. 
•	 Anodized aluminum crossbars, high strength molded nylon and stainless  

steel hardware ensure these crossbars will be your travel companion for years  
to come

•	 Anti-theft locking covers for peace of mind
•	 Lockable accessory channel for T-bolt applications 
•	 Quick and easy installation and removal
•	 5-Year Limited Warranty

Part No. Crossbar Size Side Rail Fit Range Packaging

59897 43-3/8" 33.5-41" / 850 - 1040mm Boxed
59898 47-1/4" 37.5-44.8" / 950 - 1140mm Boxed
59899 51-1/8" 41.3-48.8" / 1050 - 1240mm Boxed
59711 55-1/8" 45.3-52.8" / 1150 - 1340mm Boxed

CUSTOM ROOF RACK SYSTEMS
Visit rolaproducts.com for fitment information & details.

REX Series

AP-GTX Series

APE Series GTX Series

APX Series RB Series

RBXL Series
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TRACK-MOUNT CROSSBAR SYSTEM
Perfect for truck cabs, hard tonneau covers, camper shells, and RVs!
•	 Track-mount system works with sheet metal or fiberglass surfaces to instantly 

transform your vehicle into a bike-hauling, kayak-lugging, cargo machine 
•	 Includes two black anodized aluminum tracks, end caps, and hardware
•	 Works with ROLA APE and APX crossbar systems (sold separately)

Part No. Description Packaging

59853 42” Track Rail for Sheet Metal Boxed
59854 54” Track Rail for Sheet Metal Boxed
59855 60” Track Rail for Sheet Metal Boxed

DIRECT-MOUNT KITS
•	 Direct-mount system works with sheet metal or fiberglass surfaces to instantly 

transform your vehicle into a bike-hauling, kayak-lugging, cargo machine 
•	 Includes mounting adapters, hardware, and covers
•	 Works with ROLA APE and APX crossbar systems (sold separately)

Part No. Description Packaging

59753 Direct-Mount Kit - Fiberglass Boxed
59754 Direct-Mount Kit - Sheet Metal Boxed

DIRECT/TRACK MOUNT CROSSBAR KITS
Perfect for truck hard tonneau covers, and truck & van roofs!
•	 Includes universal ROLA® APE crossbars
•	 Anodized aluminum crossbars, high strength molded nylon, and stainless steel 

hardware for long life
•	 Anti-theft locking covers keep crossbar accessories in their place
•	 Direct mount kits - includes direct mount kit for sheet metal, including two 

mounting adapters, installation hardware, and covers for when crossbars are 
removed

•	 Track mount kits - black anodized aluminum tracks allow crossbar fore and aft 
adjustability

Part No. Description Packaging

59650 Complete Direct Mounting Kit, (4) Mounting Adapters for Sheet Metal Mounting, 
& APE Series - Track/Direct Mount, Bar Length 51-1/4" (1300mm)

Boxed

59651 Complete Direct Mounting Kit, (4) Mounting Adapters for Sheet Metal Mounting, 
& APE Series - Track/Direct Mount, Bar Length 55-1/8" (1400mm)

Boxed

59652 Complete Direct Mounting Kit, (4) Mounting Adapters for Fiberglass Mounting 
Surface, & APE Series - Track/Direct Mount, Bar Length 51-1/4" (1300mm)

Boxed

59653 Complete Direct Mounting Kit, (4) Mounting Adapters for Fiberglass Mounting 
Surface, & APE Series - Track/Direct Mount, Bar Length 55-1/8" (1400mm)

Boxed

59654 Complete Direct Mounting Kit, (4) Mounting Adapters for Fiberglass Mounting 
Surface, & APE Series - Track/Direct Mount, Bar Length 63" (1600mm)

Boxed

59655 Complete Track Rail System, 42" Length (1070mm) for Sheet Metal Mounting 
Surfaces, & APE Series - Track/Direct Mount, Bar Length 51-1/4" (1300mm)

Boxed

59656 Complete Track Rail System, 42" Length (1070mm) for Sheet Metal Mounting 
Surfaces, & APE Series - Track/Direct Mount, Bar Length 55-1/8" (1400mm)

Boxed

59657 Complete Track Rail System, 54" Length (1370mm) for Sheet Metal Mounting 
Surfaces, & APE Series - Track/Direct Mount, Bar Length 51-1/4" (1300mm)

Boxed

59658 Complete Track Rail System, 54" Length (1370mm) for Sheet Metal Mounting 
Surfaces, & APE Series - Track/Direct Mount, Bar Length 55-1/8" (1400mm)

Boxed

59659 Complete Track Rail System, 60" Length (1520mm) for Fiberglass Mounting 
Surfaces, & APE Series - Track/Direct Mount, Bar Length 63" (1600mm)

Boxed

Direct Mount

Track Mount

NEW!
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ACURA
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559711 RBUØ,LC 165

1559899 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559899 RBUØ 165

Sport  Wagon, w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165
AUDI

Wagon, w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165
Wagon, w/Factory Roof Rails 1559897 RBUØ 165

1559898 RBUØ,LA 165
Wagon, w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165

BMW
559761 APEØ 110
559762 APEØ,LA 110
559761 APEØ 110
559762 APEØ,LA 110
559761 APEØ 110
559762 APEØ,LA 110

2 Dr. Coupe 559761 APEØ 110
559762 APEØ,LA 110
559761 APEØ 110
559762 APEØ,LA 110

Sports Wagon w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165
559761 APEØ 110
559762 APEØ,LA 110
559763 APEØ,LB 110

2 Dr. Coupe 559761 APEØ 110
559762 APEØ,LA 110

2 Dr. Coupe 559761 APEØ 110
559762 APEØ,LA 110

2 Dr. Coupe 559761 APEØ 110
559762 APEØ,LA 110
559763 APEØ,LB 110
559761 APEØ 110
559762 APEØ,LA 110

Sports Wagon w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165
559761 APEØ 110
559762 APEØ,LA 110
559763 APEØ,LB 110

4 Dr. Sedan 559761 APEØ 110
559762 APEØ,LA 110

Sports Wagon w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165
4 Dr. Sedan 559761 APEØ 110

559762 APEØ,LA 110
559763 APEØ,LB 110

2 Dr. Coupe 559761 APEØ 110
559762 APEØ,LA 110
559761 APEØ 110
559762 APEØ,LA 110

Sports Wagon w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165
559761 APEØ 110
559762 APEØ,LA 110
559763 APEØ,LB 110
559761 APEØ 110
559762 APEØ,LA 110
559763 APEØ,LB 110
559761 APEØ 110
559762 APEØ,LA 110
559761 APEØ 110
559762 APEØ,LA 110
559763 APEØ,LB 110

Sports Wagon w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165
2 Dr. Coupe 559761 APEØ 110

559762 APEØ,LA 110

BMW (Continued)
2 Dr. Coupe 559761 APEØ 110

559762 APEØ,LA 110
559763 APEØ,LB 110
559761 APEØ 110
559762 APEØ,LA 110
559761 APEØ 110
559762 APEØ,LA 110
559763 APEØ,LB 110

4 Dr. Sedan 559761 APEØ 110
559762 APEØ,LA 110
559761 APEØ 110
559762 APEØ,LA 110
559763 APEØ,LB 110

4 Dr. Sedan 559761 APEØ 110
559762 APEØ,LA 110
559763 APEØ,LB 110
559761 APEØ 110
559762 APEØ,LA 110
559763 APEØ,LB 110
559761 APEØ 110
559761 APEØ 110
559762 APEØ,LA 110
559763 APEØ,LB 110
559761 APEØ 110

2 Dr. Coupe 559761 APEØ 110
559762 APEØ,LA 110
559763 APEØ,LB 110
559761 APEØ 110
559762 APEØ,LA 110
559763 APEØ,LB 110

4 Dr. Sedan 559762 APEØ 110
559763 APEØ,LB 110

Sports Wagon w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165
4 Dr. Sedan 559762 APEØ 110

559763 APEØ,LB 110
Sports Wagon w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165

4 Dr. Sedan 559762 APEØ 110
559763 APEØ,LB 110

Sports Wagon w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165
Sports Wagon w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165

4 Dr. Sedan 559762 APEØ 110
559763 APEØ,LB 110

Sports Wagon w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165
2 Dr. Coupe 559761 APEØ 110

559762 APEØ,LA 110
2 Dr. Coupe 559761 APEØ 110

559762 APEØ,LA 110
559763 APEØ,LB 110

4 Dr. Sedan 559762 APEØ 110
559763 APEØ,LB 110

w/Factory Roof Rails 1559827 RBØ 110
1559899 RBUØ 165

w/Factory Roof Rails 1559828 RBØ 110
1559899 RBUØ 165

w/Factory Roof Rails 1059718 RBXLØ,† 165
1559829 RBØ 110
1559899 RBUØ 165

BUICK
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165

CADILLAC
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165

1559899 RBUØ,LB 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559899 RBUØ,LB 165
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CADILLAC (Continued)
w/Factory Roof Rails 559893 RBXLØ 165

1559898 RBUØ 165
CHEVROLET

w/Factory Roof Rails 1559711 RBUØ,LC 165
1559899 RBUØ 165

Downsize, w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165
Downsize, w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165

w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559786 REXØ 165

4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165
6059854 TRSUG,UJ 165
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165
6059854 TRSUG,UJ 165
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165
6059854 TRSUG,UJ 165
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165
6059854 TRSUG,UJ 165
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165
6059854 TRSUG,UJ 165
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165
6059854 TRSUG,UJ 165
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165
6059854 TRSUG,UJ 165
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165
6059854 TRSUG,UJ 165
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165
6059854 TRSUG,UJ 165

w/Factory Roof Rails 1559897 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559897 RBUØ 165

4059742 TBRØ,UI 400
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165

w/Aftermarket Fiberglass Flat Roof Cap or
Tonneau

3059753 DMSUH,UJ 165
4059855 TRSUH,UJ 165

Short/Long Bed 4059742 TBRØ,UI 400
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165

Short/Long Bed w/Aftermarket Fiberglass Flat
Roof Cap or Tonneau

3059753 DMSUH,UJ 165
4059855 TRSUH,UJ 165

(Classic) 4059742 TBRØ,UI 400
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165

(Classic), w/Aftermarket Fiberglass Flat Roof
Cap or Tonneau

3059753 DMSUH,UJ 165
4059855 TRSUH,UJ 165
4059742 TBRØ,UI 400
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165

w/Aftermarket Fiberglass Flat Roof Cap or
Tonneau

3059753 DMSUH,UJ 165
4059855 TRSUH,UJ 165

(Classic) 4059742 TBRØ,UI 400
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165

(Classic), w/Aftermarket Fiberglass Flat Roof
Cap or Tonneau

3059753 DMSUH,UJ 165
4059855 TRSUH,UJ 165

CHEVROLET (Continued)
4059742 TBRØ,UI 400
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165

w/Aftermarket Fiberglass Flat Roof Cap or
Tonneau

3059753 DMSUH,UJ 165
4059855 TRSUH,UJ 165

(Classic) 4059742 TBRØ,UI 400
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165

(Classic), w/Aftermarket Fiberglass Flat Roof
Cap or Tonneau

3059753 DMSUH,UJ 165
4059855 TRSUH,UJ 165
4059742 TBRØ,UI 400
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165

w/Aftermarket Fiberglass Flat Roof Cap or
Tonneau

3059753 DMSUH,UJ 165
4059855 TRSUH,UJ 165

(Classic) 4059742 TBRØ,UI 400
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165

(Classic), w/Aftermarket Fiberglass Flat Roof
Cap or Tonneau

3059753 DMSUH,UJ 165
4059855 TRSUH,UJ 165
4059742 TBRØ,UI 400
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165

w/Aftermarket Fiberglass Flat Roof Cap or
Tonneau

3059753 DMSUH,UJ 165
4059855 TRSUH,UJ 165

w/Factory Roof Rails 1559897 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559711 RBUØ,LC 165

1559899 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559711 RBUØ,LC 165

1559899 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559711 RBUØ,LC 165

1559899 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559711 RBUØ,LC 165

1559899 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559711 RBUØ,LC 165

1559899 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559711 RBUØ,LC 165

1559899 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559711 RBUØ,LC 165

1559899 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559899 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559899 RBUØ 165

w/Factory Roof Rails (Canada Only) 1559899 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165

1559899 RBUØ,LB 165
CHRYSLER

w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165
1559899 RBUØ,LB 165

DODGE
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165

1559899 RBUØ,LB 165
w/Factory Raised Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165

1559899 RBUØ,LB 165
4059742 TBRØ,UI 400
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165

w/Aftermarket Fiberglass Flat Roof Cap or
Tonneau

3059753 DMSUH,UJ 165
4059855 TRSUH,UJ 165
4059742 TBRØ,UI 400
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165

w/Aftermarket Fiberglass Flat Roof Cap or
Tonneau

3059753 DMSUH,UJ 165
4059855 TRSUH,UJ 165
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DODGE (Continued)
4059742 TBRØ,UI 400
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165

w/Aftermarket Fiberglass Flat Roof Cap or
Tonneau

3059753 DMSUH,UJ 165
4059855 TRSUH,UJ 165
4059742 TBRØ,UI 400
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165

w/Aftermarket Fiberglass Flat Roof Cap or
Tonneau

3059753 DMSUH,UJ 165
4059855 TRSUH,UJ 165
4059742 TBRØ,UI 400
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165

w/Aftermarket Fiberglass Flat Roof Cap or
Tonneau

3059753 DMSUH,UJ 165
4059855 TRSUH,UJ 165
4059742 TBRØ,UI 400
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165

w/Aftermarket Fiberglass Flat Roof Cap or
Tonneau

3059753 DMSUH,UJ 165
4059855 TRSUH,UJ 165
4059742 TBRØ,UI 400
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165

w/Aftermarket Fiberglass Flat Roof Cap or
Tonneau

3059753 DMSUH,UJ 165
4059855 TRSUH,UJ 165
4059742 TBRØ,UI 400
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165

w/Aftermarket Fiberglass Flat Roof Cap or
Tonneau

3059753 DMSUH,UJ 165
4059855 TRSUH,UJ 165
4059742 TBRØ,UI 400
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165

w/Aftermarket Fiberglass Flat Roof Cap or
Tonneau

3059753 DMSUH,UJ 165
4059855 TRSUH,UJ 165
4059742 TBRØ,UI 400
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165

w/Aftermarket Fiberglass Flat Roof Cap or
Tonneau

3059753 DMSUH,UJ 165
4059855 TRSUH,UJ 165

FORD
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165
6059854 TRSUG,UJ 165
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165
6059854 TRSUG,UJ 165
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165
6059854 TRSUG,UJ 165
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165
6059854 TRSUG,UJ 165
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165
6059854 TRSUG,UJ 165

Except w/Factory Roof Rails 559770 GTXØ 110
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559899 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559897 RBUØ 165

1559898 RBUØ,LA 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165

1559899 RBUØ,LB 165
2 Dr. Sport, w/Factory Roof Rails 1559899 RBUØ 165

FORD (Continued)

1559899 RBUØ 165
1559899 RBUØ 165

4 Dr., w/Factory Roof Rails 1559897 RBUØ 165
1559898 RBUØ,LA 165

w/Factory Roof Rails 1559711 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559899 RBUØ 165

4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165

Except Flareside 4059742 TBRØ,UI 400
w/Aftermarket Fiberglass Flat Roof Cap or

Tonneau
3059753 DMSUH,UJ 165
4059855 TRSUH,UJ 165

4 Dr. Sedan 559769 GTXØ 110
5 Dr. Hatchback 559768 GTXØ 110

w/Factory Roof Rails 1559897 RBUØ 165
1559898 RBUØ,LA 165

w/Factory Roof Rails 1559899 RBUØ 165
4059742 TBRØ,UI 400
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165

w/Aftermarket Fiberglass Flat Roof Cap or
Tonneau

3059753 DMSUH,UJ 165
4059855 TRSUH,UJ 165
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165
6059854 TRSUG,UJ 165

GMC
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559680 REX 165

4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165
6059854 TRSUG,UJ 165
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165
6059854 TRSUG,UJ 165
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165
6059854 TRSUG,UJ 165
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165
6059854 TRSUG,UJ 165
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165
6059854 TRSUG,UJ 165
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165
6059854 TRSUG,UJ 165
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165
6059854 TRSUG,UJ 165
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165
6059854 TRSUG,UJ 165
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165
6059854 TRSUG,UJ 165

Downsize, w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165
4059742 TBRØ,UI 400
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165

w/Aftermarket Fiberglass Flat Roof Cap or
Tonneau

3059753 DMSUH,UJ 165
4059855 TRSUH,UJ 165

(Classic) 4059742 TBRØ,UI 400
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165
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GMC (Continued)

(Classic), w/Aftermarket Fiberglass Flat Roof
Cap or Tonneau

3059753 DMSUH,UJ 165
4059855 TRSUH,UJ 165
4059742 TBRØ,UI 400
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165

w/Aftermarket Fiberglass Flat Roof Cap or
Tonneau

3059753 DMSUH,UJ 165
4059855 TRSUH,UJ 165

(Classic) 4059742 TBRØ,UI 400
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165

(Classic), w/Aftermarket Fiberglass Flat Roof
Cap or Tonneau

3059753 DMSUH,UJ 165
4059855 TRSUH,UJ 165
4059742 TBRØ,UI 400
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165

w/Aftermarket Fiberglass Flat Roof Cap or
Tonneau

3059753 DMSUH,UJ 165
4059855 TRSUH,UJ 165

(Classic) 4059742 TBRØ,UI 400
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165

(Classic), w/Aftermarket Fiberglass Flat Roof
Cap or Tonneau

3059753 DMSUH,UJ 165
4059855 TRSUH,UJ 165
4059742 TBRØ,UI 400
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165

w/Aftermarket Fiberglass Flat Roof Cap or
Tonneau

3059753 DMSUH,UJ 165
4059855 TRSUH,UJ 165

(Classic) 4059742 TBRØ,UI 400
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165

(Classic), w/Aftermarket Fiberglass Flat Roof
Cap or Tonneau

3059753 DMSUH,UJ 165
4059855 TRSUH,UJ 165
4059742 TBRØ,UI 400
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165

w/Aftermarket Fiberglass Flat Roof Cap or
Tonneau

3059753 DMSUH,UJ 165
4059855 TRSUH,UJ 165

Short/Long Bed 4059742 TBRØ,UI 400
4059742 TBRØ,UI 400
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165

Short/Long Bed w/Aftermarket Fiberglass Flat
Roof Cap or Tonneau

3059753 DMSUH,UJ 165
3059753 DMSUH,UJ 165
4059855 TRSUH,UJ 165
4059855 TRSUH,UJ 165
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165
6059854 TRSUG,UJ 165
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165
6059854 TRSUG,UJ 165
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165
6059854 TRSUG,UJ 165

w/Factory Roof Rails 1559786 REXØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559711 RBUØ,LC 165

1559899 RBUØ 165
w/Amber Turn Signals 1559711 RBUØ,LC 165

1559899 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559711 RBUØ,LC 165

GMC (Continued)

1559899 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559711 RBUØ,LC 165

1559899 RBUØ 165
HONDA

4 Dr. Sedan 559757 GTXØ 110
4 Dr. Sedan 559759 GTXØ 110
4 Dr. Sedan 559758 GTXØ 110

w/Factory Roof Rails 2059681 REXØ 165
559755 GTXØ 110
559756 GTXØ 110

w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165
1559899 RBUØ,LB 165

w/Factory Roof Rails 1559711 RBUØ,LC 165
1559899 RBUØ 165

w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165
1559899 RBUØ,LB 165

w/Factory Roof Rails 1559899 RBUØ 165
Except w/Factory Roof Rails 1559760 GTXØ 110

w/Factory Roof Rails 1559711 RBUØ,LC 165
HYUNDAI

5 Dr. Hatchback, Except w/Factory Roof Rails 559707 APXØ 100
559715 APEØ,LB 110

4 Dr. Sedan, Except w/Factory Roof Rails 1559884 GTXØ 110
5 Dr. Hatchback, Except w/Factory Roof Rails 559713 APEØ 110

559714 APEØ,LA 110
Wagon, w/Factory Roof Rails 1559897 RBUØ 165

1559898 RBUØ,LA 165
4 Dr. Sedan 1559803 RMØ,† 110

Touring 5 Dr., Except w/Factory Roof Rails 1559800 GTXØ,† 110
Touring 5 Dr., w/Factory Roof Rails 1559897 RBUØ 165

1559898 RBUØ,LA 165
4 Dr. Sedan, Except w/Factory Roof Rails 1559867 GTXØ 110
2 Dr. Coupe, Except w/Factory Roof Rails 559741 GTXØ 110

Except w/Factory Roof Rails 559740 GTXØ,LE 110
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165

1559899 RBUØ,LB 165
Sport w/Factory Roof Rails, (5 Passenger) 559766 REXØ 110

Sport, Except w/Factory Roof Rails, (5
Passenger)

1559779 GTXØ 110

Except w/Factory Roof Rails, (6/7 Passenger) 1559779 GTXØ 110
w/Factory Roof Rails, (6/7 Passenger) 559766 REXØ 110

Except w/Factory Roof Rails 1559866 GTXØ 110
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165

1559899 RBUØ,LB 165
GL (US Only) 559730 GTXØ 110

w/Factory Roof Rails 1559870 RBXLØ 165
1559898 RBUØ 165
1559899 RBUØ,LB 165

Except w/Factory Roof Rails 559726 GTXØ,LE 110
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165

1559899 RBUØ,LB 165
INFINITI

w/Factory Roof Rails 1559897 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559711 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559711 RBUØ 165
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ISUZU
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559711 RBUØ,LC 165

1559899 RBUØ 165
JEEP

w/Factory Roof Rails 1059682 REXØ

w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559899 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165

1559899 RBUØ,LB 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559711 RBUØ,LC 165

1559899 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559711 RBUØ,LC 165

1559899 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 059686 REXØ

KIA
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165

1559899 RBUØ,LB 165

4 Dr. Sedan, Except w/Factory Roof Rails 1559839 GTXØ 110
5 Dr. Hatchback, Except w/Factory Roof Rails 1559708 GTXØ 110
5 Dr. Hatchback, Except w/Factory Roof Rails 1559788 GTXØ 110

4 Dr. Sedan, Except w/Factory Roof Rails 1559771 GTXØ 110
Except w/Factory Roof Rails 1559896 GTXØ 110

4 Dr. Sedan 1559801 RMØ,† 110
4 Dr. Sedan 559735 GTXØ 110

5 Dr. Hatchback, Except w/Factory Roof Rails 559712 GTXØ 110
5 Dr. Hatchback 1559801 RMØ,† 110

w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165
1559899 RBUØ,LB 165

w/Factory Roof Rails 1559819 RBØ,† 110
1559871 RBØ 165
1559898 RBUØ 165
1559899 RBUØ,LB 165

w/Factory Roof Rails 1559871 RBØ 165
1559898 RBUØ 165

Except Panoramic Sunroof 1059684 REXØ 110
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165

1559899 RBUØ,LB 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165

1559899 RBUØ,LB 165
w/Factory Roof Rails & Panoramic Sunroof 1559869 RBXLØ 165

w/Factory Roof Rails & No Panoramic Sunroof 1559868 RBXLØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails & Panoramic Sunroof 559784 REXØ,LE 110

Except w/Factory Roof Rails 1559842 GTXØ 110
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559818 RBØ,† 110

w/Anchor Points, Except w/Factory Roof Rails 1559789 AP-GTXØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails (Canada Only) 1559790 REXØ 110

w/Factory Roof Rails 1559808 RBØ,† 110
1559898 RBUØ 165
1559899 RBUØ,LB 165

w/Factory Roof Rails 559849 REXØ 110
LEXUS

w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165
1559899 RBUØ,LB 165

w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 559817 RBXLØ 165

1559898 RBUØ 165
Hybrid, w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165
Hybrid, w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165

LINCOLN
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559897 RBUØ 165

1559898 RBUØ,LA 165
Except w/Factory Roof Rails 559770 GTXØ 110

LINCOLN (Continued)
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559899 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165

MAZDA
559713 APEØ 110
559714 APEØ,LA 110
559830 APXØ 100

4 Dr. Sedan 559714 APEØ 110
559715 APEØ,LB 110

5 Dr. Hatchback 559714 APEØ 110
559715 APEØ,LB 110

4 Dr. Sedan 559714 APEØ 110
559715 APEØ,LB 110
1059832 AP-GTXØ 110

5 Dr. Hatchback 559714 APEØ 110
559715 APEØ,LB 110
1059833 AP-GTXØ 110
1059834 APEØ 110
1059834 APEØ 110

Sport Wagon w/Factory Roof Rails 1559711 RBUØ,LC 165
1559899 RBUØ 165

4 Dr. Sedan, Except w/Factory Roof Rails 1059709 GTXØ 110
Except w/Factory Roof Rails 559767 GTXØ 110
Except w/Factory Roof Rails 559714 APEØ 110

559715 APEØ,LB 110
1559821 APXØ 100

Except w/Factory Roof Rails 559715 APEØ 110
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559711 RBUØ,LC 165

1559899 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559897 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559711 RBUØ,LC 165

1559899 RBUØ 165
MERCEDES-BENZ

Wagon, w/Factory Roof Rails 1559899 RBUØ 165
Wagon, w/Factory Roof Rails 1559899 RBUØ 165

4 Dr. Sedan 559762 APEØ 110
559763 APEØ,LB 110

4 Dr. Sedan 559762 APEØ 110
559763 APEØ,LB 110

Wagon, w/Factory Roof Rails 1559899 RBUØ 165
4 Dr. Sedan 559762 APEØ 110

559763 APEØ,LB 110
Wagon, w/Factory Roof Rails 1559899 RBUØ 165

4 Dr. Sedan 559762 APEØ 110
559763 APEØ,LB 110

Wagon, w/Factory Roof Rails 1559899 RBUØ 165
4 Dr. Sedan 559762 APEØ 110

559763 APEØ,LB 110
Wagon, w/Factory Roof Rails 1559899 RBUØ 165

4 Dr. Sedan 559762 APEØ 110
559763 APEØ,LB 110

Wagon, w/Factory Roof Rails 1559899 RBUØ 165
4 Dr. Sedan 559762 APEØ 110

559763 APEØ,LB 110
Wagon, w/Factory Roof Rails 1559899 RBUØ 165

4 Dr. Sedan 559762 APEØ 110
559763 APEØ,LB 110

w/Factory Roof Rails 1559899 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559899 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559899 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559899 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559899 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165

1559899 RBUØ,LB 165
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MERCEDES-BENZ (Continued)
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559899 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 559812 RBXLØ 165

1559899 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 559812 RBXLØ 165

1559899 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559899 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 559812 RBXLØ 165

1559899 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559899 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 559812 RBXLØ 165

1559899 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559899 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559899 RBUØ 165

Hybrid, w/Factory Roof Rails 559812 RBXLØ 165
1559899 RBUØ 165

w/Factory Roof Rails 1559899 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 559812 RBXLØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 559812 RBXLØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559899 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 559812 RBXLØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559899 RBUØ 165

MERCURY
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559897 RBUØ 165

1559898 RBUØ,LA 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559897 RBUØ 165

1559898 RBUØ,LA 165
MINI

Clubman w/Factory Roof Rails 1559897 RBUØ 165
MITSUBISHI

5 Dr. Hatchback, Except w/Factory Roof Rails 1059834 APEØ 110

w/Factory Roof Rails (Except Outlander Sport) 1559899 RBUØ 165
Except w/Factory Roof Rails 1059834 APEØ 110
Except w/Factory Roof Rails 1059834 APEØ 110

NISSAN

w/Aftermarket Fiberglass Flat Roof Cap or
Tonneau

3059753 DMSUH,UJ 165
4059855 TRSUH,UJ 165

w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165
1559899 RBUØ,LB 165

w/Factory Roof Rails 559823 RBXLØ 165
1559898 RBUØ 165
1559899 RBUØ,LB 165

w/Factory Roof Rails 1559899 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559711 RBUØ,LC 165

1559899 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559711 RBUØ,LC 165

1559899 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 559824 RBXLØ 165

1559898 RBUØ 165
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165

w/Aftermarket Fiberglass Flat Roof Cap or
Tonneau

3059753 DMSUH,UJ 165
4059855 TRSUH,UJ 165

w/Factory Bed Channel System (Deck Rail
System)

4059799 TBR

OLDSMOBILE
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165

1559899 RBUØ,LB 165
PONTIAC

w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165
1559899 RBUØ,LB 165

PONTIAC (Continued)
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165

1559899 RBUØ,LB 165
w/Factory Roof Rails (Canada Only) 1559898 RBUØ 165

1559899 RBUØ,LB 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165

1559899 RBUØ,LB 165
Except w/Factory Roof Rails 559721 APXØ 110

559722 APEØ 110
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559897 RBUØ 165

1559898 RBUØ,LA 165
PORSCHE

w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165
RAM

4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165

Except w/RamBox Cargo Management System 4059742 TBRØ,UI 400
w/Aftermarket Fiberglass Flat Roof Cap or

Tonneau
3059753 DMSUH,UJ 165
4059855 TRSUH,UJ 165
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165

Except w/RamBox Cargo Management System 4059742 TBRØ,UI 400
w/Aftermarket Fiberglass Flat Roof Cap or

Tonneau
3059753 DMSUH,UJ 165
4059855 TRSUH,UJ 165
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165

Except w/RamBox Cargo Management System 4059742 TBRØ,UI 400
w/Aftermarket Fiberglass Flat Roof Cap or

Tonneau
3059753 DMSUH,UJ 165
4059855 TRSUH,UJ 165
4059742 TBRØ,UI 400
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165

w/Aftermarket Fiberglass Flat Roof Cap or
Tonneau

3059753 DMSUH,UJ 165
4059855 TRSUH,UJ 165
1559631 APE 165
1559632 APE 165
1559633 APE 165

SAAB
Wagon, w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165

w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165
SATURN

3 Dr. Hatchback, w/Anchor Points 559761 APEØ 110
5 Dr. Hatchback, w/Anchor Points 559761 APEØ 110

Wagon, w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165
1559899 RBUØ,LB 165

Wagon, w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165
1559899 RBUØ 165

Wagon, w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165
1559899 RBUØ 165

Wagon, w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165
1559899 RBUØ 165

w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165
SUBARU

w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165
1559899 RBUØ,LB 165

Wagon, w/Factory Roof Rails 1559897 RBUØ 165

Wagon, w/Factory Roof Rails, Except Sport 1559897 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559899 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559899 RBUØ,LB 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165

SUZUKI
Wagon, w/Factory Roof Rails 1559897 RBUØ 165
Wagon, w/Factory Roof Rails 1559897 RBUØ 165
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SUZUKI (Continued)
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559897 RBUØ 165

Crossover, w/Factory Roof Rails 1559897 RBUØ 165
1559898 RBUØ,LA 165

4 Dr., w/Factory Roof Rails 1559897 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559897 RBUØ 165

1559898 RBUØ,LA 165
TOYOTA

w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165
1559899 RBUØ,LB 165

4 Dr. Sedan 559733 GTXØ 110
4 Dr. Sedan 559734 GTXØ 110

Except w/Factory Roof Rails 559724 APEØ 110
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165

1559899 RBUØ,LB 165
Except w/Factory Roof Rails 559723 APEØ 110

559724 APEØ,LC 110
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559899 RBUØ 165

Except w/Factory Roof Rails 559721 APXØ 110
559722 APEØ 110

w/Factory Roof Rails 1559897 RBUØ 165
1559898 RBUØ,LA 165
559728 GTXØ 110
559729 GTXØ 110

Except w/Factory Roof Rails 559723 APEØ 110
559724 APEØ,LC 110

w/Factory Roof Rails 1559899 RBUØ,LB 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559711 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559711 RBUØ,LC 165

1559899 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165

1559899 RBUØ,LB 165
4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165

w/Aftermarket Fiberglass Flat Roof Cap or
Tonneau

3059753 DMSUH,UJ 165
4059855 TRSUH,UJ 165

4 Dr. Access Cab, Except w/Factory Roof Rails 559752 GTXØ 110
w/Factory Bed Channel System (Deck Rail

System)
4059799 TBR

4559754 DMSUG,UJ 165
6059853 TRSUG,UJ 165

Except w/Integrated Deck Rail Systems 4059742 TBRØ,UI 400
w/Aftermarket Fiberglass Flat Roof Cap or

Tonneau
3059753 DMSUH,UJ 165
4059855 TRSUH,UJ 165

w/Factory Bed Channel System (Deck Rail
System)

4059799 TBR

Except w/Factory Roof Rails 559731 GTXØ,LE 110
VOLKSWAGEN

559737 GTXØ 110

Wagon (Canada Only), w/Factory Roof Rails 559820 RBXLØ 165
1559897 RBUØ 165
1559898 RBUØ,LA 165

2 Dr. Hatchback 559736 GTXØ 110
3 Dr. Hatchback (Canada Only) 559736 GTXØ 110

4 Dr. Hatchback 559736 GTXØ 110
5 Dr. Hatchback (Canada Only) 559736 GTXØ 110

2 Dr. Hatchback 559736 GTXØ 110
4 Dr. Hatchback 559736 GTXØ 110

5 Dr. Hatchback (Canada Only) 559736 GTXØ 110
3 Dr. Hatchback (Canada Only) 559736 GTXØ 110
5 Dr. Hatchback (Canada Only) 559736 GTXØ 110

2 Dr. Hatchback 559736 GTXØ 110

VOLKSWAGEN (Continued)
4 Dr. Hatchback 559736 GTXØ 110

Wagon, w/Factory Roof Rails 1559897 RBUØ 165
1559898 RBUØ,LA 165

Wagon (Canada Only), w/Factory Roof Rails 559820 RBXLØ 165
1559897 RBUØ 165
1559898 RBUØ,LA 165

SportWagon w/Factory Roof Rails 559820 RBXLØ 165
1559897 RBUØ 165
1559898 RBUØ,LA 165

4 Dr. Sedan 559739 GTXØ 110
Wagon, w/Factory Roof Rails 1559897 RBUØ 165
Wagon, w/Factory Roof Rails 1059719 RBXLØ,† 165

1559897 RBUØ 165
4 Dr. Sedan 559738 GTXØ 110

4 Dr. 1559811 RMØ,† 88
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165

VOLVO
Wagon, w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165
Wagon, w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165

Wagon, AWD, w/Factory Roof Rails 1559898 RBUØ 165
w/Factory Roof Rails 1559897 RBUØ 165

1559898 RBUØ,LA 165

Available while supply lasts.=
Optional Wider 47-1/4" (1200mm) Length Cross Bar.=
Optional Wider 51-1/8" (1300mm) Length Cross Bar.=
Optional Wider 55-1/8" (1400mm) Length Cross Bar.=
Vehicles sunroof is not operable on models with optional glass roof when roof rack is installed.=
Uses all existing holes.  No drilling required.=
Some track systems may require cutting shorter to fit due to various roof lengths.=
Some track systems may require cutting shorter to fit due to various truck bed lengths.=
This rack system requires access under the bed side rails to attach. Some bed sides especially
those with integrated bed side rails may not work with this rack system.

=

Direct and Track mount systems require the use of 59772 (51-1/4" / 1300mm), 59773
(55-1/8" / 1400mm) or 59774 (63" / 1600mm) cross bars.

=
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Part No. Description
Duty 

Rating

Load 
Capacity 

(lbs)

Break 
Strength 

(lbs) Color Packaging

1152101 Ratchet Tie Down w/Padded Handle - 1" x 6' Std 600 1800 Orange Open 
(2-pack)

1153500 Retractable Ratchet Tie Down - 1" x 6' Std 400 1200 Camo Open 
(2-pack)

1151801 Retractable Ratchet Tie Down - 1" x 6' (motorcycle) Std 500 1500 Black Open 
(2-pack)

1154000 Retractable Ratchet Tie Down - 2" x 10', 1100 lbs. Heavy 1100 3300 Black Bulk  
(Single)

1151601 Ratchet Tie Down w/Hooks- 1-1/4" x 10' Heavy 1100 3300 Yellow Open 
(2-pack)

1160400 Ratchet Tie Down w/Reflective Webbing (ATV) - 1" x 12' Heavy 1100 3300 Black Open 
(4-pack)

1151701 Ratchet Tie Down w/Hooks- 1-1/2" x 15' Super 1830 5500 Yellow Open 
(Single)

1152500 HD Ratchet Tie Down w/Hooks - 2" x 25', 10,000 lbs. - Break Strength Super 3330 10000 Yellow Open 
(Single)

1227000 Ratchet Tie Down - 1" x 10' Light 300 900 Red Open 
(Single)

9010500 Ratchet Tie Down - 1" x 10" Std 500 1500 Orange Open 
(4-pack)

AUTOMOTIVE RATCHET TIE DOWNS

1152101 1154000 1160400

FAT STRAP™ BUNGEE CORDS
•	 Won’t damage or dig into your cargo
•	 Extra wide, strong and secure
•	 Coated steel hooks are stronger than conventional hooks

Part No. Description Packaging

9412000 20" Fat Strap™ Bungee Clamshell
9413000 30" Fat Strap™ Bungee Clamshell
9414500 45" Fat Strap™ Bungee Clamshell
9414900 10" - 45" Adjustable Fat Strap™ Bungee Clamshell

9412000

9413000

9414500
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CARABINER BUNGEE CORDS
•	 Carabiner clips - 4x stronger than conventional hooks to ensure a stronger, 

more reliable hold
•	 Clip-style closure won’t damage or dig in to cargo
•	 Available in multiple colors/lengths

Part No. Description Packaging

9417400 Carabiner Bungee cord - 18” Blue Clamshell
9417500 Carabiner Bungee cord - 24” Red Clamshell
9417600 Carabiner Bungee cord - 32” Green Clamshell
9417700 Carabiner Bungee cord - 40” Yellow Clamshell
9431200 Carabiner Fat Strap cord - 15” Blue Clamshell
9431300 Carabiner Fat Strap cord - 20” Red Clamshell
9431400 Carabiner Fat Strap cord - 30” Green Clamshell
9431500 Carabiner Fat Strap cord - 45” Yellow Clamshell

TRIPLE STRENGTH BUNGEE CORDS
•	 Coated steel hooks are 3X stronger than conventional hooks
•	 Won’t bend, break, scratch or mar
•	 Color coded hooks for convenient selection
•	 Engineered to withstand even the harshest outdoor elements

Part No. Description Packaging

2902000 12" Triple Strength - Blue Clamshell
2902100 18" Triple Strength - Red Clamshell
2902200 24" Triple Strength - Green Clamshell
2902300 32" Triple Strength - Purple Clamshell
2902400 32" Triple Strength - Black Clamshell
2902500 Triple Strength Bungee Cord Assortment (10 piece) (2) 12", (2) 18", (2) 

24" & (4) 32"
Jar

2902600 Triple Strength Bungee Cord Assortment (5 piece) (1) 12", (1) 18", (1) 24" 
& (2) 32"

Jar

BUNGEE CORDS
•	 Coated steel hooks
•	 Won’t bend, break, scratch or mar
•	 Color coded for convenient selection
•	 Engineered to withstand even the harshest outdoor elements

Part No. Description Packaging

9008600 12 pc. Heavy Duty Bungee Cord Assortment: 3 Mini, 3 - 18" x 8mm, 2 - 
24" x 8mm, 1 - 32" x 9mm, 1 - 40" x 10mm, 2 Canopy Ties

Jar

9008400 24 pc. Heavy Duty Bungee Cord Assortment: 6 Mini, 6 - 18" x 8mm, - 24" 
x 8mm, 2 - 32" x 9mm, 2 - 40" x 10mm, 4 Canopy Ties

Jar
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2902500

9008600

9417400

9431400



TARP STRAPS
UV-resistant EDPM rubber maintains strength and performance in all  
weather conditions.

Part No. Description Packaging

9133900 6 pc. Tarp Strap Assortment: 2 -15”, 2- 21”, 2 - 31” Jar

10176001017800

1270700

1275500

9133900

59204

LIGHT DUTY LASHING STRAP
•	 Lashing strap design for luggage or light duty carrying & securing needs

Part No. Description
Duty 

Rating

Load 
Capacity 

(lbs)

Break 
Strength 

(lbs) Color Packaging

59204 Lashing Strap - 1" x 10’ Lashing 55 165 Black Clamshell 
(2-pack)

TRAILERING TIE DOWNS
•	 Safely secures many kinds of vehicles to trailers for transportation
•	 Constructed with heavy duty non-slip ratchets and weather resistant webbing
•	 Engineered for maximum tension and easy release
•	 Heavy duty axle strap with high tensile steel rings allows easy, secure trailering 

of vehicle, using vehicle axle
•	 Over-the-wheel tie down design, secures vehicles to trailer

Part No. Description

1270700 1-1/2" x 7’ Ratchet Tie Down, 6,000 lbs. Break Strength, 2,000 lbs. Load Capacity
1275500 25" Tire Width, 6,000 lbs. Break Strength, 2,000 lbs. Load Capacity

TOW STRAPS
•	 Tow Straps are made of heavy duty, 10,000 lbs. capacity Power Web™  

webbing with zinc plated forged hooks
•	 For recovery purposes only

Part No. Description

1017600 2" x 20’ Tow Strap w/Hooks, 10,000 lbs. Break Strength
1017800 2" x 20’ Tow Strap w/Loop Ends, 17,000 lbs. Break Strength
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Part No. Description
Duty 

Rating

Load 
Capacity 

(lbs)

Break 
Strength 

(lbs) Color Packaging

1157100 Titan Ratchet Tie Down, 1" x 14' Std 600 1800 Black Open (Single)
1157200 Titan Ratchet Tie Down, 1" x 6' Std 600 1800 Black Open (2-pack)
1157300 Titan Ratchet Tie Down, 1" x 10' Std 600 1800 Black Open (4-pack)

115730011572001157100

11585001158400

Part No. Description
Duty 

Rating

Load 
Capacity 

(lbs)

Break 
Strength 

(lbs) Color Packaging

1158400 Titan Max Grip Ratchet Tie Down, 1" x 14' Heavy 1000 3000 Black Open (2-pack)
1158500 Titan Max Grip Ratchet Tie Down, 1" x 14' Heavy 1000 3000 Black Open (4-pack)

TITAN RATCHET TIE DOWNS
•	 Ratchet tie downs provide super strong holding power with 

precise tension adjustment 
•	 Stylish cast aluminum handle with padded grip 
•	 Curved release both for easy release

TITAN MAX GRIP RATCHET TIE DOWNS
•	 Full open grip handle, fits any sized hand comfortably
•	 Cast aluminum handled ratchets
•	 Curved release button for smooth release
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2060066

20615662060266

Part No. Description Duty Rating

Load 
Capacity 

(lbs)

Break 
Strength 

(lbs) Color Packaging

2060166 Cambuckle Tie Down w/Hooks - (Bow) 1" x 36", Stainless Steel Light 300 900 Black Clam Shell (2-pack)
2060066 Cambuckle Tie Down w/Hooks - (Bow) 1" x 36", Zinc Standard 400 1200 Black Clam Shell (2-pack)
2060466 Surelok Cambuckle Tie Down - (Transom)  2" x 24", Zinc Heavy Duty 833 2500 Black Open (2-pack)
2060766 Surelok Cambuckle Tie Down - (Transom)  2" x 48", Zinc Heavy Duty 833 2500 Black Poly Bag (Single)

Part No. Description Duty Rating

Load 
Capacity 

(lbs)

Break 
Strength 

(lbs) Color Packaging

2060266 Retractable Tie Down - (Transom) 2" x 43", Stainless Steel Standard 600 1800 Black Open (2-pack)
2061766 Retractable Tie Down - (Transom) 2" x 43", Zinc Heavy Duty 833 2500 Black Poly Bag (Single)
2060366 Retractable Tie Down - (Transom) 2" x 43", Zinc Heavy Duty 833 2500 Black Open (2-pack)
2060866 Max Grip Ratchet - (Gunwale) 2" x 10', Stainless Steel Light 333 1000 Black Open (Single)
2060966 Max Grip Ratchet - (Gunwale) 2" x 13', Stainless Steel Standard 400 1200 Black Open (Single)
2061266 Max Grip Ratchet - (Gunwale) 2" x 10', Zinc Heavy Duty 833 2500 Black Open (Single)
2061366 Max Grip Ratchet - (Gunwale) 2" x 13', Zinc Heavy Duty 833 2500 Black Open (Single)
2061466 Max Grip Ratchet - (Gunwale) 2" x 16', Zinc Heavy Duty 833 2500 Black Open (Single)
2061566 Max Grip Ratchet - (Gunwale) 2" x 20', Zinc Heavy Duty 833 2500 Black Open (Single)

MARINE CAMBUCKLE TIE DOWNS

MARINE RATCHET TIE DOWNS

Bow Cambuckles
•	 Vinyl coated S-hooks protect boats finish
•	 Provides super strong holding power
•	 Some models available with stainless steel housing

Transom Cambuckles
•	 Locks in place to eliminate slippage
•	 Protective housing prevents scratches
•	 Some models available with stainless steel housing

Retractable Transom Ratchets
•	 Strap retracts for easy storage and no tangling
•	 Easy bolt on function (hardware included)
•	 Some models available with stainless steel housing

Gunwale Ratchets
•	 Vinyl coated J-hooks protect boats finish
•	 Provides super strong holding power
•	 Some models available with stainless steel housing
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UNIVERSAL HEAVY DUTY TRUCK NET
•	 Safely secures light weight cargo inside back of pickup truck
•	 Easy to install, holds up under extreme weather conditions 
•	 Adjustable for all trucks

Part No. Description Packaging

9500600† Adjustable Heavy Duty Truck Cargo Net, Universal9500600†

TRUCK BED CARGO NETS
•	 Safely secures cargo inside back of pickup truck
•	 Easy to install, holds up under extreme weather conditions 
•	 Adjustable for all trucks

Part No. Description Packaging

9500500† 60" x 78" Deluxe Bungee Truck Net 
9500100† 36" x 48" Net for Roofs and Cargo Racks

9500500†

9424100

TRUCK NET
•	 Bungee material stretches to fit
•	 60” x 78”
•	 Only use for light loads

Part No. Description Packaging

9424100 Truck Net - 60"X78" Pickup Display Box

NEW!

TRUCK NET UNIVERSAL ADJUSTABLE
•	 55” x 78”
•	 End sections fold to fit shorter beds
•	 Only use for light loads

Part No. Description Packaging

9424200 Truck Net Universal Adjustable Display Box

9424200

NEW!

2004500†

UNIVERSAL PET BARRIER
•	 Pet Barrier gently keeps your pet in the cargo area of your vehicle
•	 Sleek, modern styling
•	 Made with heavy gauge tubing, the Pet Barrier fits all mini-vans and SUVs
•	 Installs in minutes

Part No. Description Packaging

1390800 Universal Pet Barrier 65” x 45” Display Box
2004500† Universal Pet Barrier Display Box

1390800

NEW!
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ACCESSORY / REPLACEMENT PARTS
Part No. Description

Light and Harness Kits

20174 Light Kit for Cargo Carriers, contains 6" Oval Tail Lights, 4-Flat Wiring Harness
59516 LED Light Kit for Cargo Carriers, contains 6" Oval Tail Lights, 4-Flat Wiring Harness
6504 Light Kit for Cargo Carrier, Combination Lights, 4-Flat Wiring Harness and License Plate Bracket
20049-050† Replacement Part, Light Kit Harness For Railed Cargo Carrier Part #40100, #40101, #59502, #15100, #15101, #63152, #63153
Shank Adapter

59513† Accessory Shank, 1-1/4" Sq. Receiver Mount w/4-1/4" Rise, Includes Pin & Clip for #59400, #59401, #59403, #59508, #63123

BIKE CARRIER REPLACEMENT PARTS
Part No. Description

Fold-Up™ Bike Carrier Replacement Parts

59514† Service Kit NV2, Cradle Assembly/Straps (2RH, 2LH, 2Anti-Sway)
59512† Replacement Part, Bike Carrier Arm Tube Caps (2) for 59508
TX™ Bike Carrier Replacement Parts

59405 Replacement Part, TX Rubber Strap for 59400, 59403 or 59401
59406 Replacement Part, TX Cradle for 59400, 59403 or 59401
59407 Replacement Part, TX Anti Sway Cradle for 59400, 59403 or 59401
Q-Slot™ Bike Carrier Replacement Parts

63135 Replacement Part, Bike Carrier Hook & Loop Straps for 63134 or 63138
SportWing® Bike Carrier Replacement Parts

58400† Replacement Part, Bike Carrier Strap for 1370100, 1370400, 1370500, 5801200
Translite™ Bike Carrier Replacement Parts

63444† Replacement Part, Bike Carrier Cradle Arm Assembly w/Bail Pin for #63144
Eclipse™ Bike Carrier Replacement Parts

63148 Replacement Part, Bike Carrier Cradle for 63120, 63123, 63124

CARGO CARRIER ACCESSORIES / REPLACEMENT PARTS
Part No. Description

Adjustable Cargo Carrier Bike Rack Adapter

6505† Service Kit NV2, Cradle Assembly/Straps (2RH, 2LH, 2Anti-Sway)
Adjustable Cargo Carrier Replacement Parts

6550† Replacement Part, Hardware Mounting Kit for Hitch-Mount Cargo Carriers from Pro Series (#6500 and #6501)
Vortex™ Cargo Basket Replacement Parts

59520 Replacement Part, hardware kit for the Vortex Hitch-Mounted Cargo Carrier from ROLA
Vortex™ Roof Mounted Cargo Basket Replacement Parts

59506 Replacement Part, Hardware Mounting Kit for the Vortex Rooftop Cargo Carrier (#59504) from ROLA
Railed Cargo Carrier Replacement Parts

63160 Replacement Part, Hardware Mounting Kit for Hitch-Mount Cargo Carriers from Pro Series (#63152, #63153, #63154, and #63155)
RTA Carrier Replacement Parts

58394† Replacement Part, Hardware for 5800200, 5801600 or 5802100
5800700† Replacement Part, D-Rings for Cargo Carrier & RTA Carrier (4 pack)
Packer™ Pro Cargo Carrier Replacement Parts

59915 Replacement Part, ROLA®, M12 Lock Pin for 59530
59916 Replacement Part, ROLA®, 1-1/4" to 2" Adapter for 59530
59917 Replacement Part, ROLA®, 15MM Wrench for 59530
59903 Replacement Part, APE Series Crossbar Hardware (Includes: (1) Hex Nut M8-1.25, (1) Clamp Block, (1) Flat Washer M8,  

(1) Lock Washer M8 & (1) Hex Bolt M8-1.25 x 20mm)

NEW!
NEW!

NEW!
NEW!
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SOFTGOODS REPLACEMENT PARTS
Part No. Description

Wallaroo™ Expandable Cargo Bag Replacement Parts

59560 Replacement Part, Strap Kit (6)

CARGO BOX ACCESSORIES / REPLACEMENT PARTS
Part No. Description

Adventure System® Replacement Parts

59117 Adventure System® License Plate Light Kit
59510 Adventure System® Replacement Latch Kit

SERVICE & STRAP KITS
Part No. Description

J-Rac™ Kayak Carrier. Hull-Hauler™ Kayak Carrier, Hull-Hugger™ Garage Storage Unit Replacement Parts

59300 Replacement Part, Boat Tie Down Kit for #59912, #59913
59301 Replacement Part, Bottom Mounting Bracket for #59912
59302 Replacement Part, Pivot Knob Assembly for #59913
59309 Replacement Part, 9’ Foot Strap Kit for #59912, #59913
59313 Replacement Part, 13’ Foot Strap Kit for #59912, #59913

TRUCK RACK REPLACEMENT PARTS
Part No. Description

Truck Bed Replacement parts

59850 Replacement Part, Truck Bed Rack, M8 T-Bolt
59905 Replacement Part, Locking Knob for Truck Rack 59799

NEW!
NEW!

NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
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ROOF RACKS ACCESSORIES / REPLACEMENT PARTS / SERVICE KITS
Part No. Description

Tie Down Attachments

59878† Water Ski / Snow Ski / Mast Carrier Clip - Fits only ROLA Cross Bars
59879† Tie Down Attachment - Fits only ROLA Cross Bars
Lock & Keys  Replacements / Service Kits

38374-* Locks & Keys, fit ROLA lockable roof racks and other ROLA accessories. (* specify key/lock core number when ordering)
38373-* Keys, fit ROLA lockable roof racks and other ROLA accessories (* specify key number when ordering)
59703 Quarter Turn Plugs (4 per poly bag)
Service Kits

38371 T-27 T-Handle Torx Driver (2 per poly bag)
59847 T-27 L-Handle Torx Driver (2 per poly bag)
59846 Cross Bar Buffer Strips (2 per poly bag)
59701 M6 x 30MM Bolts (4 per poly bag)
59702 M6 x 50MM Bolts (4 per poly bag)
59710 M6-1 Cage Nuts (4 per poly bag)
GTX Series Replacements / Service Kits

59887 Support Cover Kit (Includes: (1) Left Hand Cover, (1) Right Hand Cover, (2) Hinges & (2) Dummy Locks)
38429 Self-Adhesive Rubber Mounting Pads (4 per poly bag)
38422 Mounting Pads for #59842 roof racks (4 per box)
38423 Mounting Pads for roof racks (4 per box)
38424 Mounting Pads for roof rack (4 per box)
38425 Mounting Pads for #59800 roof rack (4 per box)
38426 Mounting Pads for #59867 roof rack (4 per box) 
REX Series Replacements / Service Kits

59750 Cross Bar T-Handle 5mm Hex Driver
59745 Cross Bar End Cap
APE Series Replacements / Service Kits

59746 APE-RE Series Cross Bar Undercover (2 per poly bag)
59772 Roof Rack, Removable Anchor Point Extended APE Series - Track/Direct Mount, Bar Length 51-1/4" (1300mm)
59773 Roof Rack, Removable Anchor Point Extended APE Series - Track/Direct Mount, Bar Length 55-1/8" (1400mm)
59774 Roof Rack, Removable Anchor Point Extended APE Series - Track/Direct Mount, Bar Length 63" (1600mm)
RBXL Series Replacements / Service Kits

59886 Support Locking Covers (2 per poly bag)
38428 Self-Adhesive Rubber Mounting Pads (4 per box)
RB Series Replacements / Service Kits

38427 Self-Adhesive Rubber Mounting Pads(4 per box)
RBU Series Replacements / Service Kits

59749 Cross Bar Buffer Strips (2 per poly bag)
59748 Cross Bar End Support
59747 Cross Bar Undercover (2 per poly bag)
59745 Cross Bar End Cap
Roof Rack Bolts

59785 Replacement Part, Bolts (4) M6 x 55MM
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